PontoPonto   SeriesSeries
A new concept for automationA new concept for automation
• Programmable Controller
• Remote I/O for Field Buses
• Special models of I/O modules
• Web connection
PontoPonto®®  SeriesSeries
• High connectivity CPUs

• One configurable digital input with instantaneous
reading, nulling or habilitation
• Easy to Configurate
PROFIBUS-DP Ponto Series
systems
• Verification of the validity
of configuration
• Complementary tool of the
software of programming
Mastertool 3.0
• Tag allocation to I/O points
• Module parameterization
• Generation of labels and
documentation
Pro-Pro-PontoPonto Configuration SW Configuration SW
PO 1000PO 1000
PO 3xccPO 3xcc
Input ModulesInput Modules
UCPsUCPs
PO 2xccPO 2xcc Output ModulesOutput Modules
PO 4xccPO 4xcc Field bus interfacesField bus interfaces
PO 5xccPO 5xcc Field bus headsField bus heads
PO 1xccPO 1xcc
PO 1000PO 1000
PO 8xccPO 8xcc
BasesBases
Power supplys and acessoriesPower supplys and acessories
PO 7xccPO 7xcc Special modulesSpecial modules
PO 9xxxPO 9xxx Software for UCPsSoftware for UCPs
PO 6xxxPO 6xxx
PontoPonto®® Series  Series ProductsProducts
PO 1000PO 1000
PO 1002PO 1002
16 ED 24 Vdc opto16 ED 24 Vdc opto
16 ED 220Vac opto16 ED 220Vac opto
PO 1001PO 1001 16 ED 110 Vac opto16 ED 110 Vac opto
PO 1003PO 1003 16 ED 48 Vdc opto16 ED 48 Vdc opto
PO 1112PO 1112 8 EA isolated universal8 EA isolated universal
PO 1000PO 1000
ModuleModuleCodeCode
PO 1004PO 1004 16 ED 125 Vdc opto16 ED 125 Vdc opto
PO 1010PO 1010 32 ED 24 Vdc opto32 ED 24 Vdc opto
PO 1113PO 1113 8 EA I/V isolared8 EA I/V isolared
Input modulesInput modules
PO 1000PO 1000

PO 6402PO 6402
UCP PO3x42 BaseUCP PO3x42 Base
DEVICENET field bus interface baseDEVICENET field bus interface base
PO 6400PO 6400 MODBUS and PROFIBUS field bus interface baseMODBUS and PROFIBUS field bus interface base
PO 6404PO 6404 AS-I field bus interface baseAS-I field bus interface base
PO 6502PO 6502 Base p/cabeça de rede de campo DEVICENETBase p/cabeça de rede de campo DEVICENET
PO 6302PO 6302
ModuleModuleCodeCode
PO 6500PO 6500 MODBUS and PROFIBUS field bus head baseMODBUS and PROFIBUS field bus head base
PO 6501PO 6501 ETHERNET field bus head baseETHERNET field bus head base
PO 6800PO 6800 Base p/fonteBase p/fonte
Bases for Bases for specialspecial modules modules
DEVICENET field bus head baseDEVICENET field bus head base
Power supply basePower supply base
PO 1000PO 1000
PO 2022PO 2022
16 SD 24 Vdc / 2 A transistor opto16 SD 24 Vdc / 2 A transistor opto
16 SD Relé 2 A NA contato seco16 SD Relé 2 A NA contato seco
PO 2021PO 2021 16 SD 110/220 Vac / 2 A triac opto16 SD 110/220 Vac / 2 A triac opto
PO 2023PO 2023 16 SD 48 Vdc transistor opto16 SD 48 Vdc transistor opto
PO 2020PO 2020
ModuleModuleCodeCode
PO 2024PO 2024 16 SD 125 Vdc transistor opto16 SD 125 Vdc transistor opto
PO 2028PO 2028
PO 2132PO 2132
24 SD 24 Vdc/0,5 A transistor24 SD 24 Vdc/0,5 A transistor
4 SA universal isolado4 SA universal isolado
Output modulesOutput modules
PO 1000PO 1000
PO 4054PO 4054
MODBUS field bus interfaceMODBUS field bus interface
DEVICENET field bus interfaceDEVICENET field bus interface
PO 4053PO 4053 PROFIBUS-DP field bus interfacePROFIBUS-DP field bus interface
PO 4056PO 4056 Rede AS-I interfaceRede AS-I interface
PO 4050PO 4050
ModuleModuleCodeCode
FieldField bus interface bus interface
PO 1000PO 1000
PO 5063PO 5063
MODBUS field bus headMODBUS field bus head
PROFIBUS-DP field bus headPROFIBUS-DP field bus head
PO 5061PO 5061 Ethernet field bus headEthernet field bus head
PO 5064PO 5064 DEVICENET field bus headDEVICENET field bus head
PO 5060PO 5060
ModuleModuleCodeCode
FieldField bus  bus headsheads